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Duffus, Elizabeth Paul .. 
Duggan, Catherine Frances 
Duggan, Eileen May, B.A. 
Duggan, Eveline Elizabeth 
Duggan, John .. 
Duggan, Maggie 
Duggan, Patrick Joseph 
Duggan, Mrs. Teresa 
Dugleby, Ethel Gertrude 
Duke, Catherine 
Duke, Ivy Ellen 
Duley, Edith Leah 
Dumsday, Marjorie Grace 
Duncan, Gwendoline 
Duncan, Jessie Agnes 
Duncan, Kate •• 
Duncan, Mary .. 
Duncan, Mrs. Myra 
Duncan, Phyllis 
Duncan, Robena 
Duncan, Stuart 
Dundas, Jessie Ann 
Dungan, Emma Agnes Josephine 
Dunlop, David Walter .. 
Dunlop, Jeannie 
Dunlop, Mrs. Mary McKendric 
Dunn, Annie, B.A. 
Dunn, Annie Diprose 
Dunn, Elizabeth Phillips 
Dunn, Jessie Simpson, M.A. 
Dunn, Minnie .. 
Dunn, Olive 
Dunn, Stanley Bruce 
Dunne, Mrs. Mary Ellen, B.A. 
Dunning, Nellie Mildred 
Dupree, Mrs. Margaret .. 
Durie, Margaret Jessie .. 
Durie, Olive Mary Milton 
Durose, Florence 
Durrieu, Pauline 
Durward, Annie Hellen Young 

Watson 
Durward, Margaret Montgomery .. 
Dwyer, Eveline Grace 
Dyer, Henrietta Eva, B.A. 
Dyer, Mrs. Maud Letitia 
Dynes, Arabella 
Dyson, Mrs. Eleanor May 
Dyson, Elsie Charlotte .. ' 
Dyson, Mrs. Lillias Grace 

Eagan, Victoria Helena Winnifred 
Eager, Edward FitzGerald, M.A ... 
Earl, Charlotte Mary 
Earl, Edwin Thomas, B.A. 

. Earl, Emily Constance •. 
Earle, Ivy Dora 
Earle, Jane Mabel 
Earle, William John 
Earp, Ivy 
Easdale, Mildred Janet Newton .. 
Eason, Harry Albert .. 
Eason, Minnie Fernie 
East, Alfred Francis Drake 
Eastgate, Florence Thorpe 
Eastgate, Mildred Mira .. 
Easther, Anna Constance Wharton 
Eastwood, Emma Grace 
Eaton, Emily Malcolm 
Eaton, Margaretta Bessie 
Eaves, Harold 
Eden, Mrs. Irene Winifred 
Edgar, Cuthbert 
Edgar, John Tilly 
Edgar, Mary Ettie 
Edgerley, William Walter 
Edginton, Elizabeth Sarah 
Edginton, Ivy Selwood .. 
Edie, John Kerr 
Edmed, Mildred Clara •. 
Edmiston, Jessie Hutchison 
Edmiston, Margaret Patton 
Edmondson, John Henry 
Edwards, Annie 
Edwards, Charles Thomas 
Edwards, Dorothy Louisa Whit-

bread 
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Edwards, Eliza R"':tland 
Edwards, Ernest 
Edwards, Isabel 
Edwards, Isabella 
Edwards, Mrs. Laura Gertrude 

Ellen 
Edwards, Ralph Wallace 
Egan, Alice 
Egan, Mary Francis 
Eggelton, Thomas Edrert 
Eggelton, William Coster 
Eggers, Mrs. Mabel 
Eggleton, Ada Laurina 
Elder, Eunice Florence 
Elder, Violet, B.A. 
Ellery, Henry Vivian .. 
Elley, Ethel Maud 
Elliot, James •. 
Elliott, Evelyn Margaret 
Elliott, Isabella Florence 
Elliott, Joseph Ernest .. . . 
Ellis, Mrs. Alexandrina Paterson •. 
Ellis, Dorothy Du Pen 
Ellis, Frances .. 
Ellis, Harold Lewis 
Ellis, Howard James Bhoveller 
Ellis, Leonard Richmond 
Ellison, Gertrude 
Ellisson, Lionel Edwin 
Ellmers, Rhoda Elenor 
Emms, Olive Maude 
Engebretsen, John Arthur 
England, Walter 
English, Henry 
Engstrom, Mrs Ellen Mabel 
Enright, Mary Agnes .. 
Ensor, Dorothy Every .. 
Ensor, Edna Jean, B.A. 
Enting, Gretchen Hildred 
Enting, Selma Amelia Elfrida 
Entwistle, William Harry 
Epps, Fanny Alice 
Ericksen, Julia Ellen 
Ericson, Mrs Margaret Ann 
Erikson, Mrs Ruby Alice 
Ernest, Anne .. 
Erskine, Albert 
Erwin, Hester Isobel 
Esdaile, Enid Bophia Marjorie 
Eskdale, Isabella Jean •. 
Eslick, Violet Irene 
Espie, Rebie Rebecca Gold Muir .• 
Espiner, Mrs. Annie Letitia 
Espiner, Eileen Victoria, B.A. 
Espiner, Eric William Arnold 
Espiner, Evelyn Annie Margaret .. 
Espiner, George Henry 
Eudey, Walter 
Eustace, Katie Marguerette 
Evans, Ada Helen 
Evans, Mrs. Alice May 
Evans, Constance Mary 
Evans, Dafydd Pugh 
Evans, Edith Latham 
Evans, Edna Annie 
Evans, Eurfryn 
Evans, Fanny .• 
Evans, Francis Thomas 
Evans, Louisa Ruth 
Evans, William Herbert 
Evenden, Francis Payne 
Evernden, Mrs. Ena Corbett 
Everton, }'rederick Charles 
Eves, Charles Arthur ., 
Evetts, Eli Carvell 
Evison, John Crouchley Murray .. 
Ewart, Edmond Oscar .. 
Ewart, Hannah 
Ewart, Jane 
Ewart, Mrs. Marion 
Ewing, Ellen .. 
Eyles, Edward Robert •. 

Fabian, Merle 
Fabrian, Ruth Krestine 
Facer, Mary Alice 
Fahey, Rose •• 
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Number Engngc-

in Graded mo"t. 
List. 

Bec. 
139 P.S. 
117 P.S. 
138 P.S. 

166 P.B. 
Priv. 

120 P.B. 
133 P.B. 

116 P.S. 
161 P.B. 
169 P.S. 
129 P.S. 
185 P.S. 
163 P.B. 
100 P.B. 

75 P.S. 

130 P.S. 
60 P.B. 

125 P.S. 
231 Norm. 
100 P.B. 
212 P.S. 
215 P.S. 
119 P.S. 
112 Nat. 
80 P.B. 

179 

197 P.B. 

194 P.S. 
178 P.S. 
200 P.B. 
169 P.B. 

165 P.S. 

210 p.s. 
68 P.B. 

Spec. 
214 Norm. 

188 P.S. 

223 Norm. 
88 P.B. 
29 P.B. 

154 P.B. 
152 P.B. 
205 

36 P.S. 
195 P.S. 
166 P.S. 
156 P.B .. 

Insp. 
230 Norm. 
208 Norm. 
197 P.S. 
210 P.B. 

103 P.B. 

142 P.S. 
173 P.B. 
154 P.S. 
154 P.B. 
118 P.B. 
126 P.S. 

205 P.B. 
232 Norm. 
190 P.B. 
194 P.B. 


